Name:

13

Across

2. to forget

7. aggravation
9. family photo
11. to repeat
13. visit

14. mother

3.
4.
5.
6.

siblings
conflict

carefully

uncle

Date:
Kapitel 8 Vocab
10 ] ] .
15. cousin 8. in front
Down 10. behind/ in
1 peace the baCk

12. to shower
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